

TABULATION OF BIDS

PPROJECT: Hana Highway Emergency Slope Repairs Vicinity of West Kulaha Road Intersection				HI-BUILT, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS	
PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-22M											
NET LENGTH: 0.040 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao											
DATE ADVERTISED: February 16, 2023 BID OPENED: March 23, 2023											
COMPLETION DATE: One Hundred and Twenty (120) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	500	SY	\$39.78	\$19,890.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	70	CY	\$1,562.12	\$109,348.40 *	\$1,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$325.00	\$22,750.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00
203.0200	Select Granular Backfill	480	CY	\$471.60	\$226,368.00	\$450.00	\$216,000.00	\$125.00	\$60,000.00	\$300.00	\$144,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMF	LS	LS	LS	\$46,124.00	LS	\$36,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Contro	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	LS	LS	LS	\$56,113.00	LS	\$17,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
313.0100	Primary Geosynthetic Reinforcemen	2,250	SF	\$22.70	\$51,075.00	\$11.00	\$24,750.00	\$25.00	\$56,250.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00
313.0200	Intermediate Geosynthetic Reinforcemen	2,750	SF	\$21.09	\$57,997.50 *	\$11.00	\$30,250.00	\$12.00	\$33,000.00	\$7.50	\$20,625.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	LS	LS	LS	\$50,006.00	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type MGS W-Beam and Spacer Blocks	62.5	LF	\$354.37	\$22,148.13 *	\$220.00	\$13,750.00	\$250.00	\$15,625.00	\$150.00	\$9,375.00
606.0200	Type MGS Transition Section	2	EA	\$2,763.54	\$5,527.08 *	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
629.0100	4-inch White Shoulder Striping (Thermoplastic)	60	LF	\$23.01	\$1,380.60 *	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
629.0200	Type C Reflective Pavement Marke	2	EA	\$29.25	\$58.50 *	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
641.0100	Turf Reinforcement Matting	1,800	SF	\$19.29	\$34,722.00	\$11.00	\$19,800.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$15.00	\$27,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$113,900.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items excluding bid price of this item)	LS	LS	LS	\$23,802.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$27,649.00	LS	\$19,158.00
A. Sum of All Items					\$823,460.21 *	\$632,500.00	\$488,474.00	\$338,458.00			
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$823,460.21 *	\$632,500.00	\$488,474.00	\$338,458.00			
* Corrected Figure											
<p>I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.</p> <p><i>Larry D. Hall</i> Apr 17, 2023</p> <p>_____ Larry D. Hall, Project Manager Date</p>											

* - Math Error (Corrected)
* - Difference related to rounding